
Dalli Rajhara - Raipur Express/18209 - Exp - SECR 
DRZ/Dallirajhara to R/Raipur Junction 

3h 40m - 124 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue,Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DRZ Dallirajhara 08:10 0 1 0 90 412 SECR
2 BXA Balod 08:26 08:28 2m 0 1 24 71 SECR
3 GDZ Gundardehi 08:51 08:53 2m 0 1 51 57 308 SECR
4 RSA Risama 09:06 09:08 2m 0 1 64 43 300 SECR
5 MXA Marauda 09:25 09:45 20m 0 1 76 27 SECR
6 DURG Durg Junction 10:10 10:30 20m 0 1 87 54 317 SECR
7 BPHB Bhilai Power House 10:40 10:42 2m 0 1 96 25 311 SECR
8 R Raipur Junction 11:50 0 1 124 - 315 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 05 2024 (16:44)

Aug 05 2024 (16:44)

1

1


